CARBON STEEL M X F BLEED VALVE
SERIES : CPVB-6000 MXF
PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE RATINGS PRESSURE VS TEMPERATURE
STANDARD MATERIALS
414 bar @ 93° C
6000 psi @ 200° F
3000 psi @ 200° F
207 bar @ 93° C
RATING WITH O-RING BONNET
PCTFE
DELRIN &
HARD SEAT
6000 psi @ 200° F
414 bar @ 93° C
6000 psi @ 500° F
276 bar @ 260° C
3000 psi @ 200° F
207 bar @ 93° C
RATING WITH TEFLON OR GRAFOIL BONNET
PCTFE
HARD SEAT
DELRIN &
* Due to the continuous development of our products, design or construction may change without prior notice
VALVE SEAT
CS INTEGRAL
VALVE
FLOW
WASHER
SEAT
CS 316 SS DELRIN
SOFT SEAT
METAL SEAT
A108 CSTEFLON OR BUNA-N O-RING
A108 CS
A108 CS A108 CS A581-303 SS
BODY BONNET STEM BLEED PLUGPACKING
TEFLON OR BUNA-N O-RING
PACKING BLEED PLUG
A108 CS
BODY BONNET STEM
A581-303 SSA108 CS